Rank

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th

Sail Number | Boat Name

GRE-508
GRE-933
GRE-741
GRE-1819
GRE-655
GRE-1224
GRE-1356
GRE-1790
GRE-2380
GRE-62
GRE-3033
GRE-820
GRE-1221
GRE-1821
GRE-1715
GRE-1563
GRE-49044
GRE-49729
GRE-1967
GRE-5301

PHAEDRA
VENTUS
ALMYRA
ALITAKI
CHRISTINA 1l OAIN
LYGEIA
TRITON
APNEA
JUNIOR
GORGO
NEPHELE
MON FLIRT
ADRA
MANOULI TOO
UTOPIA
PILEFS
NEXUS
ANGELIKI
NAIADA
IKIGAI

Rank | Sail Number | Boat Name
1 GRE-933
2 GRE-508

NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ EAAAAOZ
XEIMEPINO KYTNEAAO 2021

Results are final as of 17:37 on December 1, 2021

Sport Class

Club Name | Class |Division | Last Name

NOno
NAZ
NOE®
ZEANATK
1on
2EANATK
NOE
NAOB
NOTK
NOTK
1on

NOE
NAOB
NOTK
NOTK
NOTK
NAOB
10N AEH
NOE®
NOE

Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport

VENTUS
PHAEDRA

SP_1
SP_1
SP 2
SP_2
SP_1
SP_2
SP_1
SP_1
SP_1
SP_2
SP_2
SP_1
SP_2
SP_1
SP_1
SP_2
SP_1
SP_2
SP_2
SP_1

B. NPI®THZ

M. KOAOZHZ

E. KANTZABEAOZXZ

I ANTONAKOIOYAOZ
2. KANAPHZ

N. ©EOAQPOY

E.ZIMXAZ

I. MIHAIXOZ

K. KOYOOYAAKHZ
A. BAZINEIOY

I. ZKAABOX

A. KQTZHZ
Z.TPHIOPIAAHZ
A. OEOAQPIAHX
K. MMAZTIANOZ
I MHAEIAHX

A. KAATIAKAZ

I AGANAZOMNOYAOZ
K. APETAIOX

2. ZOMMNANAKHZ

GPH CDL

579,2 | 11,496
652,4 | 8,844
697,9 | 7,983
736,6 |6,845
643,1 | 8,862
716.9 | 7,607
658,8 |9,067
662,4 | 8,866
658,9 | 7,235
743,0 16,421
716,7 | 7,284
623,1 9,874
671,5 (8,307
625,0 |9,583
608,2 | 10,020
706,3 | 7,405
619,9 | 9,825
670,5 8,174
761,218,018
560,7 {13,403

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 20, Scoring system: Appendix A

ZAANAMINOZ | Total | Nett

ArIOY FTEQPrIOY | OKTQ AACOYZON
06.11.2021 14.11.2021 | 21.11.2021 |28.11.2021
2.2 4.0 4.0 1.0

1.1 6.0 6.0 7.0

23.1 DNC 2.0 3.0 2.0

23.1 DNC 1.0 50 50

23.1 DNC 50 9.0 3.0

23.1 DNC 10.0 1.0 8.0

23.1 DNC 7.0 8.0 10.0

23.1 DNC 11.0 11.0 4.0

23.1 DNC 8.0 20 21.0DNC
23.1 DNC 3.0 7.0 21.0DNC
23.1 DNC 9.0 14.0 9.0

23.1 DNC 15.0 16.0 6.0

23.1 DNC 12.0 12.0 13.0

3.3 21.0DNC |[15.0 21.0 DNC
23.1 DNC 13.0 13.0 12.0

23.1 DNC 14.0 17.0 1.0

23.1 DNC 17.0 18.0 14.0

23.1 DNC 21.0 DNF [10.0 21.0 DNF
23.1 DNC 21.0 DNF |21.0 DNF 15.0

23.1 DNF 16.0 21.0 DNF 21.0 DNC

AriOY rEQPTIOQY - Sport Class - 06.11.2021

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place, Weight: 1.1

Club Name | Class | Division | Last Name

NAZ
NOMno

Sport | SP_1
Sport | SP_1

M. KONOZHZ
B. MPI®THZ

GPH |CDL Place | Points

652,418,844 |1
579,211,496 | 2

1.1
2.2

1.2
201
30.1
34.1
401
421
48.1
49.1
541
541
55.1
60.1
60.1
60.3
61.1
65.1
721
751
80.1
81.1

1.2
201
30.1
34.1
401
42.1
48.1
49.1
54.1
541
55.1
60.1
60.1
60.3
61.1
65.1
721
751
80.1
81.1



Rank | Sail Number | Boat Name Club Name | Class | Division | Last Name GPH CDL | Place |Points
3 GRE-1821 | MANOULI TOO NOTK Sport | SP_1 A. OEOAQPIAHZ 625,019,583 |3 3.3
4 GRE-741 ALMYRA NOE® Sport |SP_2 E. KANTZABEAOZ 697,917,983 |DNC |23.1
4 GRE-1819 | ALITAKI 2EANATK |Sport | SP_2 I ANTQNAKOIMOYAOZX | 736,6 | 6,845 |DNC |23.1
4 GRE-655 CHRISTINA Il OAIN | 10N Sport | SP_1 >. KANAPHZ 643,1 8,862 |DNC |23.1
4 GRE-1224 LYGEIA YEANATK | Sport |SP_2 N. ©EOAQPOY 716.9 /17,607 |DNC |23.1
4 GRE-1356 | TRITON NOE Sport | SP_1 E.ZIMXAZ 658,8 19,067 |DNC |23.1
4 GRE-1790 | APNEA NAOB Sport | SP_1 I. MHAIXOZ 662,418,866 |DNC |23.1
4 GRE-2380 JUNIOR NOTK Sport | SP_1 K. KOYOOYAAKHX 658,9 17,235 |DNC |23.1
4 GRE-62 GORGO NOTK Sport |SP_2 A. BAZIAEIOY 743,0 16,421 |DNC |23.1
4 GRE-3033 NEPHELE on Sport | SP_2 I. ZKAABOZ 716,7 | 7,284 |DNC |23.1
4 GRE-820 MON FLIRT NOE Sport |SP_1 A. KQTZHE 623,119,874 |DNC |23.1
4 GRE-1221 | ADRA NAOB Sport |SP_2 Z.TPHIFOPIAAHZ 671,5/8,307 |DNC |23.1
4 GRE-1715 UTOPIA NOTK Sport | SP_1 K. MMAZTIANOZ 608,2 110,020 | DNC | 23.1
4 GRE-1563 | PILEFS NOTK Sport |SP_2 I. MHAEIAHZ 706,3 | 7,405 |DNC |23.1
4 GRE-49044 | NEXUS NAOB Sport | SP_1 A. KAATTAKAZ 619,919,825 |DNC |23.1
4 GRE-49729 | ANGELIKI 10N AEH Sport | SP_2 I AGANAZOMNOYAOX |670,5(8,174 |DNC |23.1
4 GRE-1967 | NAIADA NOE® Sport |SP_2 K. APETAIOZ 761,2 8,018 |[DNC |23.1
4 GRE-5301 IKIGAI NOE Sport | SP_1 3. ZOMNANAKHX 560,7 | 13,403 | DNF |23.1
OKTQ - Sport Class - 14.11.2021
Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place
Rank | Sail Number  Boat Name Club Name | Class | Division | Last Name GPH CDL |Place Points
1 GRE-1819 ALITAKI YEANATK | Sport |SP_2 I ANTONAKOIOYAOZ | 736,6 | 6,845 |1 1.0
2 GRE-741 ALMYRA NOE® Sport | SP_2 E. KANTZABEAOZ 697,917,983 |2 2.0
3 GRE-62 GORGO NOTK Sport |SP_2 A. BAZIAEIOY 743,0 | 6,421 |3 3.0
4 GRE-508 PHAEDRA NOne Sport | SP_1 B. MPI®THX 579,211,496 4 4.0
5 GRE-655 CHRISTINA 1l OAIN | ION Sport | SP_1 >. KANAPHZ 643,1 8,862 |5 5.0
6 GRE-933 VENTUS NAZ Sport | SP_1 MN. KOANOZHZ 652,418,844 |6 6.0
7 GRE-1356 TRITON NOE Sport | SP_1 E.ZIMXAZ 658,8 19,067 |7 7.0
8 GRE-2380 | JUNIOR NOTK Sport | SP_1 K. KOYOOYAAKHZ 658,9 7,235 |8 8.0
9 GRE-3033 | NEPHELE on Sport |SP_2 I. ZKAABOZ 716,7 (7,284 |9 9.0
10 GRE-1224 LYGEIA YEANATK | Sport |SP_2 N. @EOAQPOY 716.9 | 7,607 |10 10.0
11 GRE-1790 APNEA NAOB Sport | SP_1 . MHAIXOX 662,4 18,866 |11 11.0
12 GRE-1221 ADRA NAOB Sport | SP_2 Z. TPHIOPIAAHZ 671,5 8,307 |12 12.0
13 GRE-1715 UTOPIA NOTK Sport | SP_1 K. MMAXZTIANOZ 608,2 110,020 | 13 13.0
14 GRE-1563 | PILEFS NOTK Sport |SP_2 . MHAEIAHZ 706,3 | 7,405 |14 14.0




Rank | Sail Number | Boat Name Club Name | Class | Division | Last Name GPH CDL | Place |Points
15 GRE-820 MON FLIRT NOE Sport | SP_1 A. KQTZHE 623,119,874 |15 15.0
16 GRE-5301 IKIGAI NOE Sport | SP_1 >. ZOMNANAKHX 560,7 | 13,403 | 16 16.0
17 GRE-49044 | NEXUS NAOB Sport | SP_1 A. KAAMAKAZ 619,9 19,825 |17 17.0
18 GRE-1821 | MANOULI TOO NOTK Sport | SP_1 A. OEOAQPIAHZ 625,019,583 |DNC |21.0
18 GRE-49729 | ANGELIKI 10N AEH Sport | SP_2 I AGANAZOMNOYAOX |670,5(8,174 |DNF |21.0
18 GRE-1967 NAIADA NOE® Sport | SP_2 K. APETAIOZ 761,218,018 |DNF |21.0
AATOYZQON - Sport Class - 21.11.2021
Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place
Rank | Sail Number  Boat Name Club Name | Class | Division | Last Name GPH CDL |Place |Points
1 GRE-1224 LYGEIA >EANATK |Sport |SP_2 N. OEOAQPOY 716.9 | 7,607 |1 1.0
2 GRE-2380 JUNIOR NOTK Sport | SP_1 K. KOYOOYAAKHZ 658,917,235 |2 2.0
3 GRE-741 ALMYRA NOE® Sport |SP_2 E. KANTZABEAOZX 697,917,983 |3 3.0
4 GRE-508 PHAEDRA NOmMo Sport | SP_1 B. MPI®THZ 579,2 | 11,496 |4 4.0
5 GRE-1819 ALITAKI YEANATK | Sport |SP_2 I ANTONAKOTIOYAOZ | 736,6 | 6,845 |5 5.0
6 GRE-933 VENTUS NAX Sport | SP_1 M. KOANOZHX 652,418,844 |6 6.0
7 GRE-62 GORGO NOTK Sport |SP_2 A. BAZIAEIOY 743,0 | 6,421 |7 7.0
8 GRE-1356 TRITON NOE Sport | SP_1 E.ZIMXAZ 658,8 19,067 |8 8.0
9 GRE-655 CHRISTINA 11 OAN | 10N Sport | SP_1 2. KANAPHZ 643,1 8,862 |9 9.0
10 GRE-49729 | ANGELIKI ION AEH |Sport |SP_2 I AGANAZOINOYAOZ |670,5|8,174 |10 10.0
11 GRE-1790 APNEA NAOB Sport | SP_1 . MHAIXOX 662,4 18,866 |11 11.0
12 GRE-1221 ADRA NAOB Sport | SP_2 Z. TPHIOPIAAHZ 671,518,307 |12 12.0
13 GRE-1715 UTOPIA NOTK Sport | SP_1 K. MMNAZTIANOZ 608,2 110,020 | 13 13.0
14 GRE-3033 NEPHELE on Sport | SP_2 I. XKAABOZ 716,7 | 7,284 |14 14.0
15 GRE-1821 | MANOULI TOO NOTK Sport | SP_1 A. OEOAQPIAHZ 625,0 19,583 |15 15.0
16 GRE-820 MON FLIRT NOE Sport | SP_1 A. KQTZHX 623,1 /9,874 |16 16.0
17 GRE-1563 PILEFS NOTK Sport | SP_2 . MHAEIAHZ 706,3 | 7,405 |17 17.0
18 GRE-49044 | NEXUS NAOB Sport | SP_1 A. KAATIAKAZ 619,9 19,825 |18 18.0
19 GRE-1967 NAIADA NOE® Sport | SP_2 K. APETAIOZ 761,218,018 |DNF |21.0
19 GRE-5301 | IKIGAI NOE Sport | SP_1 2. ZOMMANAKHZ 560,7 | 13,403 | DNF |21.0
ZAANAMINOZ - Sport Class - 28.11.2021
Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place

Rank | Sail Number  Boat Name Club Name | Class | Division | Last Name GPH CDL |Place Points
1 GRE-508 PHAEDRA NOmMo Sport | SP_1 B. MPI®THZ 579,2 | 11,496 |1 1.0




Rank | Sail Number | Boat Name Club Name | Class | Division | Last Name GPH CDL |Place |Points
2 GRE-741 ALMYRA NOE® Sport | SP_2 E. KANTZABEAOZ 697,917,983 |2 2.0
3 GRE-655 CHRISTINA 1l OAIN | 101N Sport | SP_1 2. KANAPHZ 643,118,862 |3 3.0
4 GRE-1790 | APNEA NAOB Sport | SP_1 I. MHAIXOZ 662,418,866 |4 4.0
5 GRE-1819 ALITAKI YEANATK | Sport |SP_2 I ANTQONAKOTOYAOZ | 736,6 | 6,845 |5 5.0
6 GRE-820 MON FLIRT NOE Sport | SP_1 A. KQTZHZ 623,1/9,874 |6 6.0
7 GRE-933 VENTUS NAX Sport | SP_1 M. KONOZHX 652,418,844 |7 7.0
8 GRE-1224 LYGEIA >EANATK |Sport |SP_2 N. OEOAQPOY 716.9 7,607 |8 8.0
9 GRE-3033 | NEPHELE 1on Sport | SP_2 I. ZKAABOZ 716,7 7,284 |9 9.0
10 GRE-1356 | TRITON NOE Sport | SP_1 E.ZIMXAZ 658,8 | 9,067 |10 10.0
11 GRE-1563 PILEFS NOTK Sport |SP_2 I MHAEIAHZ 706,3 | 7,405 |11 11.0
12 GRE-1715 | UTOPIA NOTK Sport | SP_1 K. MNAZTIANOX 608,2 | 10,020 | 12 12.0
13 GRE-1221 ADRA NAOB Sport | SP_2 Z. TPHITOPIAAHZ 671,58,307 |13 13.0
14 GRE-49044 | NEXUS NAOCB Sport | SP_1 A. KAAMAKAZ 619,9 19,825 |14 14.0
15 GRE-1967 NAIADA NOE® Sport | SP_2 K. APETAIOZ 761,2 8,018 |15 15.0
16 GRE-2380 | JUNIOR NOTK Sport | SP_1 K. KOYOOYAAKHZ 658,917,235 |DNC |21.0
16 GRE-62 GORGO NOTK Sport |SP_2 A. BAZIAEIOY 743,0 16,421 |DNC |21.0
16 GRE-1821 MANOULI TOO NOTK Sport | SP_1 A. OEOAQPIAHZ 625,0 (9,583 |DNC |21.0
16 GRE-49729 | ANGELIKI 10N AEH Sport | SP_2 I AOANAZOMNOYAOX |670,5|8,174 |DNF |21.0
16 GRE-5301 IKIGAI NOE Sport | SP_1 >. ZOMNANAKHX 560,7 | 13,403 | DNC |21.0

Scoring codes used

Code

Description

DNC

Did not come to the starting area

DNF

Started but did not finish

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0




